
CENTRAL PARK POOL
09 December 2006

CHRISTMAS DEVELOPMENT COMP

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NOVICE CHALLENGE, Preliminary

Herbert, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 1

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 28.0 28.00 46.00Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.0 15.5 24.80 70.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 28.0 42.00 112.80Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 26.0 26.00 138.80Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 31.20 170.00Back tuck roll

Smith, Harry -- Plymouth Diving 2

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 22.50 22.50Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 41.50Back Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 38.25 79.75Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 23.5 32.90 112.65Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 30.0 30.00 142.65Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 166.05Back tuck roll

Allan, Lucy -- Plymouth Diving 3

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 40.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 24.5 34.30 74.80Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 34.50 109.30Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 26.5 26.50 135.80Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 157.40Back tuck roll

Coath, Laurence -- Plymouth Diving 4

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 20.50 20.50Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 19.50 40.00Back Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 27.75 67.75Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 101.35Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 122.35Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 21.0 25.20 147.55Back tuck roll

Holton, Ben -- Plymouth Diving 5

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 20.0 20.00 20.00Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 17.00 37.00Back Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 32.25 69.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 27.20 96.45Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 114.95Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 22.80 137.75Back tuck roll

Adler, Peter -- Plymouth Diving 6

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 16.00 34.50Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 24.0 28.80 63.30Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 28.70 92.00Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 24.0 24.00 116.00Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.5 17.0 20.40 136.40Back tuck roll

Bell, Daniel -- Plymouth Diving 7

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 18.5 18.50 36.00Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 23.0 27.60 63.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 6.5 7.0 21.5 30.10 93.70Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 114.70Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 16.0 19.20 133.90Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Walker-Hall, Jade -- Plymouth Diving 8

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 22.00 40.50Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 65.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 94.20Back Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 18.00 112.20Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 19.80 132.00Back tuck roll

Donoghue, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 9

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 18.50 18.50Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 14.50 33.00Back Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 28.50 61.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 87.10Reverse Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 20.00 107.10Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 22.20 129.30Back tuck roll

Sage, Nicole -- Plymouth Diving 10

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 17.50 17.50Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 19.50 37.00Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 21.60 58.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 18.0 25.20 83.80Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 16.50 100.30Pike fall

21C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 118.90Back tuck roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

NOVICE CHALLENGE, Final

Herbert, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 1

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 16.80 186.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 28.70 215.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 22.5 33.75 249.25Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 32.80 282.05Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 29.60 311.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

Smith, Harry -- Plymouth Diving 2

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 18.60 184.65Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 28.00 212.65Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 17.5 26.25 238.90Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 262.90Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 30.40 293.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

Coath, Laurence -- Plymouth Diving 3

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 168.55Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 20.15 188.70Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 19.5 33.15 221.85Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 27.90 249.75Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 27.20 276.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

Allan, Lucy -- Plymouth Diving 4

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 19.0 26.60 184.00Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 21.45 205.45Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 230.95Back Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 21.00 251.95Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 22.40 274.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

Donoghue, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 5

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 22.20 151.50Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 24.50 176.00Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 205.75Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 36.90 242.65Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 28.00 270.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

Walker-Hall, Jade -- Plymouth Diving 6

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 21.00 153.00Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 175.40Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 201.65Back Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 20.50 222.15Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 27.00 249.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

Holton, Ben -- Plymouth Diving 7

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 21.00 158.75Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 21.45 180.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 19.50 199.70Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 223.70Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 22.40 246.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

Bell, Daniel -- Plymouth Diving 8

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 21.00 154.90Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 27.30 182.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 23.25 205.45Back Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 13.50 218.95Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 24.00 242.95Forward 1½ Somersaults

Adler, Peter -- Plymouth Diving 9

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 23.40 159.80Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.5 23.10 182.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 20.25 203.15Back Dive

201C 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 13.5 13.50 216.65Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 21.00 237.65Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Sage, Nicole -- Plymouth Diving 10

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 19.20 138.10Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 160.50Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 22.50 183.00Back Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 15.00 198.00Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 13.5 18.90 216.90Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

INTERMEDIATE CHALLENGE

Allan, Jane -- Plymouth Diving 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 58.60Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 28.70 87.30Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 31.50 118.80Back Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 30.80 149.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 37.05 186.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Olssen, Daniel -- Plymouth Diving 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 25.50 25.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 22.40 47.90Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 26.40 74.30Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 28.00 102.30Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 34.10 136.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 15.0 33.00 169.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

Herbert, Charlotte -- Plymouth Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 28.50Forward Dive

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 26.40 54.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 7.5 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 75.90Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 28.50 104.40Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.5 6.0 16.0 25.60 130.00Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 33.00 163.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Cowen, Joanne -- Plymouth Diving 4

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 25.50 25.50Forward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 51.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.5 21.70 73.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 27.20 100.80Back Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 33.00 133.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 24.00 157.80Armstand Somersault

Donoghue, Charlotte -- Plymouth Diving 5

101B 3 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 21.00 21.00Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 28.05 49.05Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 20.00 69.05Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 29.70 98.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.5 31.35 130.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 27.55 157.65Back 1½ Somersaults

Glynn, Stephen -- Plymouth Diving 6

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 26.40 26.40Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.0 30.60 57.00Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 21.60 78.60Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 37.00 115.60Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 38.50 154.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 154.10 1Forward 2½ Somersaults

Bunsell, Jenny -- Plymouth Diving 7

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 22.10 22.10Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.5 16.5 23.10 45.20Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.5 11.0 19.80 65.00Reverse Dive

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 28.50 93.50Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 32.30 125.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.5 5.0 14.0 23.80 149.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

AGE GROUP_ELITE CHALLENGE

Taylor, Jessica -- Plymouth Diving 1

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 44.40 44.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 58.05 102.45Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 42.55 145.00Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 176.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 213.25Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

6241B 10 2.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 15.5 41.85 255.10Armstand Back Double Somersault ½ Twist

McDonald, Jenny -- Plymouth Diving 2

105C 7.5 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 45.10 45.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 86.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

205C 10 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 143.60Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 179.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 10 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 37.20 216.80Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 16.5 28.05 244.85Armstand Somersault

Hatherley, Elliott -- Plymouth Diving 3

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 43.20 86.40Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 50.40 136.80Back 2½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 14.5 24.65 161.45Reverse Dive

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 42.50 203.95Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 10 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 235.30Armstand Somersault

Walters, Aaron -- Plymouth Diving 4

105B 3 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 31.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 49.95 81.15Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 39.10 120.25Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.0 18.0 37.80 158.05Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 191.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

614C 7.5 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 17.0 34.00 225.65Armstand Double Somersault

Glover, Harry -- Plymouth Diving 5

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 45.60 45.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 35.10 80.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 35.00 115.70Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 21.00 136.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 4.5 4.5 15.0 36.00 172.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 10 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 38.95 211.65Armstand Somersault

Barrow, Emma -- Plymouth Diving 6

104C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 15.5 34.10 34.10Forward Double Somersault

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 76.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 33.15 109.25Back Dive

32B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 19.00 128.25Reverse pike sit

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 33.60 161.85Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

614B 10 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 49.20 211.05Armstand Double Somersault

Hendrick, Ashley -- Plymouth Diving 7

105C 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 30.00 30.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 4.5 15.0 28.50 58.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 37.05 95.55Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 25.60 121.15Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 31.50 152.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 181.55Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SENIOR LIST GIRLS, Preliminary

Couch, Tonia -- Plymouth Diving 1

405B 10 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 61.60 61.60Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 57.00 118.60Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 66.30 184.90Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 62.40 247.30Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 23.0 62.10 309.40Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Graddon, Brooke -- Plymouth Diving 2

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 66.30Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.5 59.20 125.50Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 60.20 185.70Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 58.00 243.70Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 58.05 301.75Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Barrow, Sarah -- Plymouth Diving 3

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 18.5 59.20 59.20Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 56.00 115.20Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 19.5 58.50 173.70Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 40.50 214.20Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 19.5 66.30 280.50Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SENIOR LIST GIRLS, Final

Couch, Tonia -- Plymouth Diving 1

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 21.5 60.20 369.60Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 43.50 413.10Forward 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 69.70 482.80Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 21.0 67.20 550.00Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists

305C 10 2.7 8.0 8.5 9.0 25.5 68.85 618.85Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Graddon, Brooke -- Plymouth Diving 2

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 66.30 368.05Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

6243D 10 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 62.40 430.45Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists

405B 10 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 60.20 490.65Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 10 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.5 62.35 553.00Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 52.65 605.65Reverse 2½ Somersaults

Barrow, Sarah -- Plymouth Diving 3

6243D 10 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.5 65.60 346.10Armstand Back Double Som 1½ Twists

407C 10 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 67.20 413.30Inward 3½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 21.0 63.00 476.30Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 22.0 59.40 535.70Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 64.60 600.30Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 8 13:03,  11 December 2006



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SENIOR LIST BOYS, Preliminary

Daley, Thomas -- Plymouth Diving 1

405B 10 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.0 70.00 70.00Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.5 9.0 7.5 24.0 57.60 127.60Armstand Double Somersault

107B 10 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 61.50 189.10Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 9.0 26.0 70.20 259.30Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 10.0 10.0 9.5 29.5 97.35 356.65Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 25.5 86.70 443.35Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Prior, Kyle -- Plymouth Diving 2

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 58.05 58.05Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.0 62.00 120.05Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 55.50 175.55Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 44.80 220.35Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 71.75 292.10Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 48.00 340.10Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 9 13:03,  11 December 2006



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

SENIOR LIST BOYS, Final

Daley, Thomas -- Plymouth Diving 1

405B 10 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 70.00 513.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 50.40 563.75Armstand Double Somersault

107B 10 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 25.0 75.00 638.75Forward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 25.5 68.85 707.60Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.5 26.0 85.80 793.40Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 22.0 74.80 868.20Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Prior, Kyle -- Plymouth Diving 2

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 22.0 59.40 399.50Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 3 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 19.0 58.90 458.40Forward 3½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 58.50 516.90Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 58.80 575.70Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5353B 3 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 20.5 71.75 647.45Reverse 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5152B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 49.50 696.95Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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